10:30

11:10

12:50

14:10

15:50

16:20

19:30

11:10

12:50

14:10

15:50

16:20

18:00

22:00

Registration / Coffee

Workshop Opening

SAR Missions

Lunch Break

PoISAR / PolInSAR Methods

Coffee Break

PolSAR / PolInSAR Methods & Forest

Ice Breaker

10:40

11:10

12:50

14:10

15:50

16:20

End

11:10

12:50

14:10

15:50

16:20

18:00

Tuesday

Lunch Break

Posters

Celebrating Biomass

Wednesday

Lunch Break

Land Applications |

Coffee Break

Land Applications Il

Thursday

PolInSAR Campaigns

Coffee Break

Geology Applications

Lunch Break

Cryopshere Applications |

Coffee Break

Cryopshere Applications Il
Ocean Applications

Dinner

TomoSAR Methods

Coffee Break

Recommendation & Summary

End of Workshop
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