

		Monday				Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
Start	End			Start	End								
9:00	10:30	Registration / Coffee		9:00	10:40	Biomass Mission Status		Biomass First Results III		PolInSAR Campaigns		TomoSAR Methods	
10:30	11:10	Workshop Opening		10:40	11:10	Coffee Break		Coffee Break		Coffee Break		Coffee Break	
11:10	12:50	SAR Missions		11:10	12:50	Biomass First Results I		Biomass First Results IV		Geology Applications		Recommendation & Summary	
12:50	14:10	Lunch Break		12:50	14:10	Lunch Break		Lunch Break		Lunch Break		End of Workshop	
14:10	15:50	PoISAR / PolInSAR Methods		14:10	15:50	Biomass First Results II		Land Applications I	Biomass Campaigns	Cryosphere Applications I			
15:50	16:20	Coffee Break		15:50	16:20	Posters		Coffee Break		Coffee Break			
16:20	18:00	PoISAR / PolInSAR Methods & Forest		16:20	18:00			Land Applications II	Biomass and Ecosystem Modelling	Cryosphere Applications II Ocean Applications			
19:30	22:00	Ice Breaker				Celebrating Biomass				Dinner			